Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress (es) below. 1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHOTA YASUHIRO OURA Name: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal Address: 2.1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku	MB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. Please record the attached documents or the newaddress (es) below. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SIIIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively dditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes \(\) No Nature of conveyance: Assignment	United States Patent and Trademark Composition of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress(es) below. I. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes XNo I. Name: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal Address: Street Address: 2-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku Street Address: 2-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku State: Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional numbers attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Additional number of applications and patents involved: I. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress (es) below. 1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress(es) bolow. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Internal Address:	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress(es) below. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes \(\) No Nature of conveyance: \[\] Assignment	## No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) United States Patent and Trademark of Trademark	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress(es) below. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Xecution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively idditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents of the newaddress (es) below 1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes XNo 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger City: Tokyo Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other 4. Application or patent number(s): A Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo Additional number of applications and patents involved: Additional number of applications and patents involved: Additional number of applications and patents involved:	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress (es) below. 1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No. 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger City: Tokyo Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other 4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) United States Patent and Trademark Of receiving party (ies) or patent and Trademark Of reasons attached? Interest Patent and Trademark Of reasons attached or party (ies) below. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal Address: 2-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku Street Address: 2-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku City: Tokyo State: Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes XI 4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s)
Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Tredemark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address (es) below. 1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Internal Address: 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal Address: 2.1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Tredemark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address (es) below. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Name: SUMCO CORPORATION	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress(es) below. I. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Internal Address of receiving party(ies) Name: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal Address: 2-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress(es) below 1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger City: Tokyo Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): A. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional number of applications and patents involved: Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress(es) below. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Internal Address:	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress(es) below. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Name: SUMCO CORPORATION	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address (es) below. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Name: SUMCO CORPORATION	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress(es) below. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA xecution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Internal Address: xecution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Internal Address: Xecution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Internal Address: Xecution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Internal Address: Xecution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Internal Address: Xecution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Internal Address: Xecution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Internal Address: Xecution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Internal Address: Xecution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Internal Address: Xecution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Internal Address: Xecution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Internal Address: Xecution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Internal Address: Xecution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Internal Address: Xecution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Internal Address: Xecution Date(s) Name and address: X	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress(es) below. 1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; Respectively. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address (es) below. 1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment
Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress(es) below. 1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger City: Tokyo Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X 4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional number of applications and patents involved: T. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress(es) below. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively diditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes \(\) No. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Application or patent number(s): A Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes \(\) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes \(\) Additional numbers attached? Yes \(\) No. Additional number of applications and patents involved: Total number of applications and patents involved: Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademerk Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress(es) below. I. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes XNo Internal Address: 2-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku Street Address: 2-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku City: Tokyo State: Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): A Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional number of applications and patents involved: Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged to deposit account	1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address (es) below. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Address: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal Address: SumCo Corporation Internal Address: SumCo Corporation Internal Address: Country: SumCo Corporation Internal Address: SumCo Corporation Internal Address: SumCo Corporation Internal Address: Country: SumCountry:	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress(es) below. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Internal Address: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal	Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Name SUMCO CORPORATION	Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Xecution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively diditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X Additional name(s) & address (es) below. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Application or patent number(s): A Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Additional number of applications and patents involved: Additions and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Tothe Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the newaddress (es) below. 1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment
Name: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal Address:	Name: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal Address:	Name: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal Address:	Name: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal Address: Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; respectively Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger City: Tokyo Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X 4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional number of applications and patents involved: Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Name: Additional number of because of concerning document of because of concerning document o	Name: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal Address:	Name: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal Address:	Name: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal Address: Street Address: Str	Name: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal Address: Street Address:	Name: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal Address: Execution Date(s) November 22, 2005; November 22, 2005; respectively Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger City: Tokyo Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X 4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional number of applications and patents involved: Internal Address: Street Address: 2-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku Street Address: 2-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku Street Address: 2-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku State: Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: I Description of the country of applications and patents involved: I Description of the country of applications and patents involved: I Description of the country of applications and patents involved: I Description of the country of applications and patents involved: I Description of the country of applications and patents involved: I Description of the country of applications and patents involved: I Description of the country of applications and patents involved: I Description of the country of applications and patents involved: I Description of the country of applications and patents involved: I Description of conveying party of application of applications and patents involved: I Description of conveying party of application of applications and patents involved: I Description of conveying party of application of appl	TAKAAKI SHIOTA YASUHIRO OURA Name: SUMCO CORPORATION Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No Security Agreement	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No B. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger City: Tokyo Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Interest Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No Security Agreement	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No B. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger City: Tokyo Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Interest Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No B. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No B. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	B. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No B. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No B. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No B. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	B. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No B. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No B. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No B. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	B. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No B. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional number attached? Yes X No Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 City:Tokyo State:	Additional numbers attached? Additional number of applications and patents involved: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Security Agreement Change of Name City:	Additional numbers attached? Additional number of applications and patents involved: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Security Agreement Change of Name State: Country: Japan City:	Assignment	Additional numbers attached? Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP of the present of the present in the present of the present in	Security Agreement	Security Agreement	Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Additional number of applications and patents involved: Additional number of applications and patents involved: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Assignment	Assignment Merger City: Tokyo Security Agreement Change of Name State: Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): A Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)
Security Agreement	Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) State: Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s)								
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other	Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other	Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other	Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X A Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Country: Japan Zip: Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Country: Japan Zip: Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: This document is being filed together with a new applicate B. Patent No.(s) Country: Japan Zip: Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Country: Japan Zip: This document is being filed together with a new applicate B. Patent No.(s) Country: Japan Zip: Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X D. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X D. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X D. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X D. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional name(s) &	Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card	Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional number of iplications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card	Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional number of applications and patents involved: Implication No.(s) Additional number of applications and patents involved: Implication No.(s) Additional number of applications and patents involved: Implication No.(s) Additional number of applications and patents involved: Implication No.(s) Additional number of applications and patents involved: Implication No.(s) Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Application or patent number(s): Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional number of applications and patents involved: In the content of applications and patents involved:	Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Additional number of applications and patents involved: I Name and address to whom correspondence involved: I This document is being filed together with a new applicate and patents involved: Additional number of applications and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a new applicate and patents involved: Additional numbers attached? Additional number of applications and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a new application and patents involved: Additional numbers attached? I This document is being filed together with a new application and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a new application and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a new application and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a new application and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a new application and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a new application and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a new application and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a new application and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a new application and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a new application and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a new application and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a new application and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a new application and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a new application and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a	Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X A. Patent Application No.(s) This document is being filed together with a new application B. Patent No.(s)
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X B. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional numbers attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional number of applications and patents involved: 1 Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Estreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional nam	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional numbers attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) 6. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional numbers attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional number is being filed together with a new applicate B. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional numbers attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Country: Japan Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Coun	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): Yes This document is being filed together with a new application. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Country: Japan Zip: Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Country: Japan Zip: Yes X Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Document is being filed together with a new application B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No. Additional numbers attached? Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Other Additional name(s) & address(es) atta	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional number of applications and patents involved: 1	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional number of applications and patents involved: Involved	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X A Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) This document is being filed together with a new application B. Patent No.(s)
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X C. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X C. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP there are not provided in the provided of the provided in t	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Additional name(s)	Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X Application or patent number(s): Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes X Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: Additional number attached? Yes X Additional number of applications and patents involved: 1	Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X A. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo 6. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Additional number of applications and patents involved: I Total number of applications and patents involved: I Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Additional number of applications and patents involved: Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Additional number of applications and patents involved: Additional numbers attached? Additional number of applications and patents involved: Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Additional number of applications and patents involved: Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Additional number of applications and patents involved: I This document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Total number of applications and patents involved: I Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card	Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card	Application or patent number(s): Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	Application or patent number(s): Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Yes No Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: Application or patent number(s): Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	Additional numbers attached? Yes No Additional numbers attached? Yes No Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Application or patent number(s): Y This document is being filed together with a new applicate new application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	A. Patent Application No.(s) Y This document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo S. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card	Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP onternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card	Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	Additional numbers attached? Yes No Name and address to whom correspondence oncerning document should be mailed: Additional numbers attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	Additional numbers attached? Yes No Additional numbers attached? Yes No Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)
Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Etreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard T. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card	lame: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	ame: DILL SDLIDA MINITADOD SHAM DITTMAN LLD		
Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (II) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	lame: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00		concerning document should be mailed: linvolved:
Authorized to be charged to deposit account Etreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				oternal Address: P.O. Pay 10500	·····································	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	.	I□	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Authorized to be charged to denosit account		Additionation and Additional Addi	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name: DILI CDUDY WINITHDOD CHAW DITTMAN LI D
Street Address. 1930 Tysons Boatevard	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard	- LALL 1650 F. D. L. L. Freigner			Authorized to be charged to deposit account		Addition Additional to be charged by credit card		Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
None required (government interest not affecting title	Stroot / taarooc. 1000 1 Johns Boarovara	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Light Efficience	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard	I □ radas d		X Authorized to be charged to deposit account		nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card
	None required (government interest not affecting title	None required (government interest not affecting tit	A COLUMN TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR TOUR	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Lincoln Enclosed	I□	I□- , ,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: McLean 8. Payment Information			Street Address. 1030 Tysons Boulevald	Arect Address. 1650 Tysons Boulevard	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Erreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Etreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Etreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard T. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
	City: McLean 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033	9. Payment Information	None required (government interest not affecting ti	None required (government interest not affecting tit	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tit	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Description	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till Represent Information	Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting ti	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tith
	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	City: McLean 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	None required (government interest not affecting to 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	None required (government interest not affecting tit 8. Payment Information October 1935 Tysons Bourevard None required (government interest not affecting tit 8. Payment Information October 293103 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tit 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	Etreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till Sity: McLean 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting ti 8. Payment Information Octiv: McLean Octiv:	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title 8. Payment Information 1061063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
State: VA ZIp: 22102 Expiration Date	State: VA Zip: 22102 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	City: McLean State: VA Zip: 22102 B. Payment Information O61063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	None required (government interest not affecting to state: None required (government interest not affecting to state: 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	None required (government interest not affecting tit State: VA Zip: 22102 State: VA Zip: 22102 None required (government interest not affecting tit 8. Payment Information of 1063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Dity:	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting ti None required (government interest not affecting ti State: VA Zip: 22102 Expiration Date	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting ti 8. Payment Information O61063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard City: McLean State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title and the control of the control of the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Benclosed None required (government interest not affecting title and the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title and the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title and the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed Deposit card and the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed Deposit card and the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed Deposit card and the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged by credit card X Au
State: VA ZIp: 22102 Expiration Date Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 b. Deposit Account Number 033975	State: VA Zip: 22102	State: VA Zip: 22102	None required (government interest not affecting to state: None required (government interest not affecting to state: None required (government interest not affecting to state: 8. Payment Information 1. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 1. Expiration Date 1. Deposit Account Number 033975	None required (government interest not affecting tit State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 None required (government interest not affecting tit 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 033975	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Description	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (gover	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 033975	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting ti 8. Payment Information Octiv: VA Zip: Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 Authorized to be charged by credit card Replace to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting ti City: B. Payment Information Oction 22102 Deposit Account Number 033975 Deposit Account Number 033975	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tithe None required Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tithe Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tithe 6. Payment Information 6. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date Deposit Account Number 033975
State: VA ZIP: 22102 Expiration Date Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 Authorized User Name	State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 033975 Authorized User Name	City: McLean State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 033975 Authorized User Name	City: McLean State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 None required (government interest not affecting times and the state of the stat	None required (government interest not affecting tit State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 None required (government interest not affecting tit 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 033975 Authorized User Name	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Description	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: None required (government interest not affecting times and the state: 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 033975 Authorized User Name	Authorized to be charged to deposit account X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till S. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 033975 Authorized User Name	Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting ti 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged by credit card Deposit Account Numbers of the charged by credit card Deposit Account Numbers of the charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card Deposit Account Numbers of the charged by credit card Deposit Account Numbers of the charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card Deposit Account Numbers of the charged by credit card Deposit Account Numbers of the charged by credit card Deposit Account Number of the charged by credit card Depo	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard City: McLean State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 033975 Authorized User Name
Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 Email Address: jeffrey.karceski@pillsburylaw.com D. Signature: November 30, 2005	State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 Email Address: jeffrey.karceski@pillsburylaw.com D. Signature: November 30, 2005	City: McLean State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 Email Address: jeffrey.karceski@pillsburylaw.com 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 033975 Authorized User Name November 30, 2005	None required (government interest not affecting to state: None required (government interest not affecting to state: None required (government interest not affecting to state: 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 033975 Authorized User Name November 30, 2005	None required (government interest not affecting tit State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 Email Address: jeffrey.karceski@pillsburylaw.com None required (government interest not affecting tit 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 033975 Authorized User Name November 30, 2005	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard City:	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard City:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account X Authorized to be charged to deposit account X Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till None required (government inte	Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting ti None required (government interest not affecting ti State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 Email Address: jeffrey.karceski@pillsburylaw.com Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account of the control of the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account of the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account of the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account of the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account of the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account of the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account of the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account of the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account of the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account of the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account of the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account of the charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged by credit card	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard City: McLean State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 Email Address: jeffrey.karceski@pillsburylaw.com 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Benclosed None required (government interest not affecting title 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 033975 Authorized User Name November 30, 2005
State: VA ZIP: 22102 Expiration Date Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 Email Address: jeffrey.karceski@pillsburylaw.com Authorized User Name	State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 Email Address: jeffrey.karceski@pillsburylaw.com D. Signature: November 30, 2005 Date	City: McLean State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 Email Address: jeffrey.karceski@pillsburylaw.com Signature: State: VA Zip: 22102 B. Payment Information 061063-0324033 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 033975 Authorized User Name November 30, 2005 Date	City: McLean State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 Email Address: jeffrey.karceski@pillsburylaw.com None required (government interest not affecting to describe the second state of t	None required (government interest not affecting tit State:	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard	Authorized to be charged to deposit account X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till Sity:	Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting ti 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 033975 Authorized User Name November 30, 2005 November 30, 2005 Date	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title None required (government interest not affecting title State: VA Zip: 22102 Phone Number: (703) 770-7900 Fax Number: (703) 770-7901 Email Address: jeffrey.karceski@pillsburylaw.com Signature: November 30, 2005 Date
Orty		Street Address. 1930 Tysons Boulevard	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	I□	A / Admonized to be onlying to deposit decount	□ ▼ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City: Mol ean 8. Payment Information	9. Payment Information	None required (government interest not affecting ti	None required (government interest not affecting tit	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tit	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Description	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till Represent Information	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting ti	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title
	on the state of th	City: McLean 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033	None required (government interest not affecting ti B. Payment Information 061063-0324033	None required (government interest not affecting tit B. Payment Information October 1935 Tysons Bourevard None required (government interest not affecting tit 8. Payment Information	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tit Sity: McLean 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting time) Sity: McLean 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033	Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting ti 8. Payment Information Octiv: McLean Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting ti 8. Payment Information	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title) B. Payment Information 1. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City: McLean 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033	9. Payment Information	None required (government interest not affecting ti	None required (government interest not affecting tit	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tit	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Description	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till Represent Information	Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting ti	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tith
o61063-0324033			Street Address: 1050 Tysons Boulevald	Arect Address. 1650 Tysons Boulevard	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Erreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Etreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Etreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard T. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
8. Payment Information	None required (government interest not affecting titi	I I IMANA FAMILIFAN MANAFAMAN INTERES NAI STOPINA TIT	otroce / dariose. 1030 1 / Sons Boardvard	Arect Address. 1650 Tysons Boulevard	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Erreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
		ott / tadicoo. 1656 Tysons Boatevard	DUCEL AUDIESS, 18.30 I VSORS DOBEVATO I 1 1 - 1000000	Street Address: 1650 Typong Poulsyard III I Enclosed	I□	I□- , ,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
		Micet Addisos. 1050 Tysons Bodievard	ALEEL ACOLESS. 10.00 I VSORS DORREVATO. 1.1 1 LINGUOGO	Proof Addrose: 1650 Tygong Doulevard III I Enclosed	I □	I□- , ,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Address: P.O. Box 10500 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
		dreet Address. 1030 Tysons Bodievard	JIPET Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard	4 1 A - 1 1 CCO TO TO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	I □	I□- , ,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
None required (government interest not affecting title)		Arece Addisos. 1030 Tysons Bodievard	treet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard		I □	I□- , ,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Idame: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP The ternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
None required (government interest not affecting title		dreet Address. 1030 Tysons Bodievard	treet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard		I □	I□- , ,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
		dreet Address. 1030 Tysons Bodievard	THE AUDIESS TO DULI VSONS DOUBEVARD	troot Addroop: 1650 Tygong Doulevard	I □	I□- , ,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
		dreet Address. 1030 Tysons Bodievard	THE CHARLES IN IT I VANIS INDICATED TO THE CONTRACT OF THE CON	treet Address: 1650 Tysons Roulevard	1 □ −	.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
				treet_Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard III Enclosed	I □	I□- , ,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
			A COL TIME DOLL TOO I JUSTIC DOLL TO THE D	treet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Lincolosed	I □	I□- , ,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Idame: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP The ternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
			A COL TIME DOLL TOO I JUSTIC DOLL TO THE D	treet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Lincolosed	I □	I□- , ,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Idame: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP The ternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	None required (government interest not affecting tit	None required (government interest not affecting tit	Total	treet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard	I □	I□- , ,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	None required (government interest not affecting tit	None required (government interest not affecting tit	Too I Joon Done The	treet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard	1 □ −	.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Q Dayment Information			Arece / Addisos: 1050 Tysons Boulevard	Arece Addisos. 1030 Tysons Bodievard	street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Erreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Etreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Address: P.O. Box 10500 Therent Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Etreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: McLean 8. Payment Information 061063-0324033			Micet / Mariess. 1630 Tysons Boulevard	Micet Addisos. 1050 Tysons Bodievard	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Erreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Etreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Address: P.O. Box 10500 Therenal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Etreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard T. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
061003-0324033	8. Payment Information	9 Payment Information	None required (government interest not affecting ti	None required (government interest not affecting tit	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tit	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Description	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till Represent Information	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting ti	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
061003-0324033	8. Payment Information	9 Payment Information	None required (government interest not affecting ti	None required (government interest not affecting tit	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tit	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Description	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till Represent Information	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting ti	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tith
on the state of th			None required (government interest not affecting ti	None required (government interest not affecting tit	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tit	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting times)	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting times)	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting ti	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title
2 Payment Information	None required (government interest not affecting title)	I None required (government interest not affecting tit	Street Address: 1030 Tysons Boardard	Arect Address. 1630 Tysons Boulevard	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Street Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Erreet Address: 1650 Tysons Boulevard Enclosed	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (II) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	Name: DITT CDITON MINITIDOD CHAW DITTMANT LD	ratioattimia appainiatit pitaaia ap tiikiiadti — IIIITDIYEDI. 1 1
Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Internal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card	nternal Address: P.O. Box 10500 Authorized to be charged by credit card	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (II) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	lame: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21 (h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00		

12/07/2005 ECDOPER 00000270 033975 11289306 01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

PATENT REEL: 017309 FRAME: 0785 Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made executed with or after	
Atty. Dkt. P	
M#	Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

the undersigned, to	•	0.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of
INSERT NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S)	(1) Takaaki SHIOTA (3) (5)	(2) Yasuhiro OURA (4) x box if continued on page 2
the receipt and suff and transfer(s) unto		the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)
INSERT NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(ES)	sumco corporation of 2-1. Shibaura 1-chome, M	inato-ku, Tokyo, Japan
	SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United Sta nuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting p	tes of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including alents, known as
TITLE OF INVENTION	METHOD FOR MANUFACTURIN	
NOTE → → (Complete line A, B and/or C)	(A) ⊠ even date herewith (B) □ on (C) □ in U.S. Appln. No/	plication for Letters Patents of the United States of America:
said ASSIGNEE, for its into hereinafter act on behalf o Al essential by ASSIGNEE to	erest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals repre- f said ASSIGNEE; ND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention he undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of	rition States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the centatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall by papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed ereby transferred. The above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for
	aknakl Strota	DATE SIGNED WITNESSES November 22, 2005 Jakashi Muhiyama
1100110	ri SHIOTA Yasuhiro Qura Tro OURA	November 22, 2005 Jakashi Muhiyama November 22, 2005 Jakashi Mishiyama
Name: 4) Name: Name: 5) Name:		
Name:		

PAT-114 1/00

PATENT
RECORDED: 11/30/2005 REEL: 017309 FRAME: 0786